

Misc Execution- 14 of 2023
Present: Abhijeet Pakhrin
Judicial Magistrate,
Tehatta, Nadia(in-charge)

Order dated :

01-09-2023

Today is fixed for ER/payment.

NER received.

Petitioner's Lawyer is present.

To 08-01-2024 for ER/payment..

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sd/- Abhijeet Pakhrin
Judicial Magistrate,
Tehatta, Nadia(in-charge)